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SilverDAT VIN Information Report

Reference WAUZZZGAXLAO071590 Language: "en", Land: "GB", DAT-Hand: "NL", Restrictie: "All", Report Date: 31-12-2024 15:23

SilverDAT VIN Information

Vehicle type Passenger car, SUV, small van
Manufacturer Audi

Model Q2 (GAB)(07.2016->)
Sub-model 35 TFSl basis
Construction time 6077

Construction date 2020-07-22
(vyyy-mm-dd)

DAT ECode 010601930270002
Modelcode GABAZG
Enginecode DPCA

Gearboxcode UAG

DAT ECode Equipment list

DAT number Description

97018 engine 1,5 liter - 110 kW 16V TSI ACT

10004 body: 4-door

71805 wheelbase 2601 mm

70600 Type of drive: front-wheel drive

74904 transmission 7-speed - dual-clutch transmission S-tronic
Color codes

Code DAT number Description

OE A1l Myth Black Metallic

OE A2 Myth Black Metallic

LYOT L1

YM I Black-Black/Black-Black/Black/Titanium Gray

PF Black-Black
N1S PM Leather/leatherette combination

Standard equipment

DAT number Name Manufacturer code
26803 airbag driver side/passenger side 4UF

26909 airbag passenger side deactivatable 4UF

10004 body: 4-door 0A2

35301 central locking system with remote control 412
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DAT number
35704
18904
40801
70308
15804
15702
15807
28409
26901
34807
38106
25403
39307
77273
186
2904
40803
69711
24109
33508
19300
39205
26903
20845
77601
68802
74904
70600
35003
22506

Name

child lock, manually

daytime running lights

driver assistance system: brake assistant (Audi pre sense front)
Electronic Stability Control (ESP)

exterior mirror aspherical, left

exterior mirror convex, right

exterior mirror vehicle colour

floor mats velours

head airbag system (Sideguard)

head rests rear (3-fold)

immobilizer (electronic)

instrument cluster electronic

Isofix mounts for child seat

low emissions according to emission standard Euro 6d-TEMP
model designation with new performance indication
non-smoking package

parking brake electromechanical

progressive steering

radio reception digital (DAB)

rear seat backrest split/folding

rear window wiper

shift/selector lever leather

sidebag front

Sideblade vehicle-coloured

start/stop system

tire repair kit

transmission 7-speed - dual-clutch transmission S-tronic
Type of drive: front-wheel drive

window lifter electric front + rear

windshield with sun-visor strip top

Special equipment

DAT number
25047
35604
27202
28809
26708
25805

15209

Name

Audi connect (web-based services)

cargo space lid electrically operated (open+close)
center armrest front

comfort automatic air-conditioning 2-zone

cruise control (cruise control)

Driver Information System (DIS) (FIS)

exterior mirror electrically adjustable, heated + folding
> 15897 - exterior mirror with automatic curb-view tilting, right
> 19102 - windshield washer jets heated

Manufacturer code
4H3
8K4
6K2
1AS
5SL
5RU
6FA
0TD
4X3
3T2
TAA
U5A
3B4
4BF
278
9JA
UH1
1N7
Qv3
3Nz
8M1
7F9
4X3
6HO
7L6
1G8
G1C
1X0
4R4
4GH

Manufacturer code

EL3
4E7
6E3
9AK
8T6
9S5
6XE
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DAT number

4008

22202
18020

49081
11000
25711

25797
27805
30097
29500
32706
69304

25043

Disclaimer

Name

Exterior package S line

> 13195 - scuff rails with aluminium insert and lettering, illuminated
> 20111 - sill strips Sports design

> 20885 - rear diffusor

> 21407 - bumper Sports design (S-line)

glazing rear darkened (privacy tinting)

headlight LED

> 18657 - cornering and allweather light

> 18818 - rear lights LED with dynamic flasher

> 19000 - headlight washer system (headlight washer system)

light alloy rims 7x18 (5-arm, Dynamic design, Contrast gray, partially polished)
metallic paintwork

multi-media Interface MMI Navigation
> 25037 - universal interface Bluetooth

parking aid front and rear, acoustic and optical with selective display (APS Plus)
roof liner cloth, black

seat covers/upholstery: imitation leather / leather

seat heating front

seats front height-adjustable

steering wheel (sport/leather - 3-spokes) with multiple function

USB port for rear-seat passenger

Manufacturer code

2JD

VW1
8IT

V68
OEOE
PNU

72
6NJ
N1S
4A3
3L3
1IXW

UE4

DAT maakt uitrustingsinformatie beschikbaar voor voertuigen geproduceerd voor Europees marktgebied. Om de uitrustingsinformatie te
bepalen wordt een koppeling gemaakt tussen diverse databases. Soms is deze koppeling niet mogelijk, bijvoorbeeld omdat een voertuig
oorspronkelijk in het buitenland geleverd is met een specifieke uitrusting die niet bekend is in de database voor Nederland. Het is mogelijk om,
tegen meerprijs, toegang tot DAT-databases voor andere landen te verkrijgen. Neem contact op met VWE voor meer informatie.
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